MATERIA

ideas materialized

KROKUS

Krokus coat hooks on a floor stand or wall mounted, designed in 1980, have become a popular classic. With its curved
hooks and soft, rounded footplate of wood, Krokus fits right into most interiors. The small wooden hooks on the stem are for

children’s clothing and bags. The practical wall hooks are available in a number of formats, with small or large hooks. The

hooks can also be purchased separately.


https://materia.se/wp-content/uploads/2014/01/krokus_8005_white-1-1024x1024.png

MATERIA

ideas materialized

VARIANTS
w
i 190 mm
W 275 mm
% 190 mm
DESIGNER

Sandin & Bilow

D o
395 mm
170 mm
170 mm
75 mm

1800 mm

255 mm

255 mm

85 mm



