



KROKUS

Krokus coat hooks on a floor stand or wall mounted, designed in 1980, have become a popular classic. With its curved hooks and soft, rounded footplate of wood, Krokus fits right into most interiors. The small wooden hooks on the stem are for children's clothing and bags. The practical wall hooks are available in a number of formats, with small or large hooks. The hooks can also be purchased separately.



VARIANTS

	W	D	Ø	Н	
¥			395 mm	1800 mm	
ાર્ષ	190 mm	170 mm		255 mm	
W.	275 mm	170 mm		255 mm	
	190 mm	<i>7</i> 5 mm		85 mm	

DESIGNER



Sandin & Bülow